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PLAN REVISIONS & SUBMITTALS

Design Contract Signed1 08/17/15

2

3

4

5

08/25/15 Preliminary Plan & Review Complete

6

9
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SQUARE FOOTAGE:

SLAB

1ST FLOOR LIVING

2ND FLOOR LIVING

GARAGE / STORAGE

FRONT PORCH

BACK PORCH

FRONT BALCONY

BACK BALCONY

ATTACHED PORTE COCHERE

TOTAL PORCH/BALCONY

TOTAL FRAME

SLAB

1ST FLOOR LIVING (PORCH ENCLOSURE)

SLAB

EXISTING ADDITION NEW CONSTRUCTION TOTAL

2ND FLOOR LIVING 2ND FLOOR LIVING

1ST FLOOR LIVING

GARAGE / STORAGE GARAGE 

FRONT PORCH

BACK PORCH

FRONT BALCONY

BACK BALCONY

TOTAL PORCH/BALCONY

TOTAL FRAME

FRONT PORCH

BACK PORCH/DECK

FRONT BALCONY

TOTAL FRAME

5727 Kemp !, HOUSTON, TX

DETACHED PORTE COCHERE & STORAGE DETACHED PORTE COCHERE & STORAGE

TOTAL LIVING

BACK BALCONY
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A 3.0

A 3.1

A 1.4

A 4.0

A 4.1

Notes - N/A

Site Plans - 1st Floor

Demolition Plans

 1st Floor Electrical Plan

Proposed Elevations

Interior Elevations - Kitchen

Interior Elevations - Misc

A 3.3 Roof Elevations

Existing Floor Plan

Preliminary Meeting Adjustments

1st Floor Plan

Site Plans - 2nd Floor

Existing Elevations

Engineering Meet #1

Engineering Site Visit #2

Engineering Plans Complete

Plans Complete

City of Houston Plan Submittal

1,915 SQFT

440 SQFT

2,768 SQFT

SCHEDULES
MarkerSize Type Type Divided Lite Swing Make Hardware Color Jamb Jamb Size Count

4 2080 Swing Hollow Core N/A RH TBD Brass Regular 3.5 1
6 2480 Swing Hollow Core N/A RH TBD Brass Regular 3.5 1
9 2880 Swing Hollow Core N/A LH TBD Brass Regular 3.5 2

10 2880 Swing Hollow Core N/A RH TBD Brass Regular 3.5 2
14 OFFICE BARN BARN TBD N/A N/A TBD TBD N/A N/A 1
15 4880 (DBL24) Swing Hollow Core N/A DBL TBD Brass Regular 3.5 1
16 3080 (DBL 16) Swing Hollow Core N/A DBL TBD Brass Regular 3.5 3
23 4080 (DBL 20) BI-PASS Hollow Core N/A BI-PASS TBD Brass Regular 3.5 2
29 FRONT Swing TBD SideLite LH TBD Brass Regular 3.5 1
30 REAR DOORS SLIDING VINYL 1-LITE SLIDE AMSCO - STUDIO WHITE Regular 3.5 3
31 MASTER BATH SLIDING VINYL 1-LITE SLIDE AMSCO - STUDIO WHITE Regular 3.5 1
33 GARAGE SERVICE Swing Metal N/A RH Metal - WS - Thres -TBD Brass Regular 3.5 1
34 GARAGE - FRONT Overhead See Make N/A TBD n/a n/a 3.5 1
35 GARAGE - REAR Overhead See Make N/A TBD n/a n/a 3.5 1
37 ATTIC 1 - 2850 Swing Metal N/A LH WS - Threshold -FLUSH Brass Regular 3.5 1

TOTAL DOORS: 22

Door Schedule

Mark Size Type Brand Divide Lite Opening Color Hardware Color Glass Count

1 6040 Vinyl Amsco-Studio 1-Lite CS/FX White White Low-E 1
2 6060 Vinyl Amsco-Studio 1-Lite CS/FX White White Low-E 1
3 6010 Vinyl Amsco-Studio 1-Lite FX White White Low-E 5
4 2850 Vinyl Amsco-Studio 1-Lite CS White White Low-E 2
5 6060 Vinyl Amsco-Studio 1-Lite CS/FX White White Low-E 1
6 4010 Vinyl Amsco-Studio 1-Lite FX White White Low-E 2
7 2040 Vinyl Amsco-Studio 1-Lite CS White White Low-E 1
8 4040 Vinyl Amsco-Studio 1-Lite CS/FX White White Low-E 1

p

Floor Walls Ceiling Crown Base Casing Remarks
Polished)Concrete STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Polished)Concrete STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Polished)Concrete STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Polished)Concrete STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Polished)Concrete STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Polished)Concrete STP1 STP1 na B C PG

Wood STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Wood STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Carpet STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Tile STP1 STP1 na B C PG

Carpet STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Tile STP1 STP1 na B C PG
Tile STP1 STP1 na B C PG

Wood/Tile STP1 STP1 na B C PG
na na na na na na na
na na na na na na na

unfinished Unifinished na na na na na

Definitions:
STP1:
STP2:

Room
Powder)Room

Kitchen
Dining)Room
Living)Room

Window Schedule

Room)Finish)Schedule

Level 5 Sheetrock/Texutre & Flat or Satin Paint
Standard Sheetrock /Texture & Flat Paint

1st)Floor)Other
Living)Room

Hall
Master)Bedroom
Master)Bathroom
Bedrooms)G)Other

Landing

Up)Baths
Utility

Media/Game)Room
Misc)(Storage/Closets)

Casita
Garage

2,380 SQFT

173 SQFT

25 SQFT

215 SQFT

2,088 SQFT
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Proposed  Site Plan

A 1.0

north 

10
0'

-0
"

50'-0"

10
0'

-0
"

50'-0"

Property Line

Property Line

Property Line

Property Line

20
'-0

"

16'-0"

1'-0"1'-0"

4'-0"

4'-0"

3'
-0

"

4'-0"

3'
-0

"

14'-9 1/2"

31'-2 1/2"

77
'-0

"

Landscape Walk Way

8' Tall Landscape Wall

Driveway
Driveway Boarder Each Side

1'-
0"

5'
-0

"

5' Sidewalk

10
'-0

" 17
'-0

"

17' Garage B.L.

10' Building Line

NOTE:&No&OVERHANG
Sof/it&or&Overhang&3’&or&less&to&property&to&be&made&of&
1&Hr&FireDRated&material&with&no&openings&
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2

3

23344

6060 Casement/Fixed Arrangement

6

6

29

34

35

33

303030

31

6

8

4

14

15

96

23

10

916

10

16

16
23

LIVING ROOM
Polished Concrete
Sloped Ceiling 10'- 17'

KITCHEN
Polished Concrete
Sloped Ceiling 10'- 17'

ENTRY
Polished Concrete
Sloped Ceiling 10'- 17'

GARAGE
Unfinished Concrete
8' Clg.

Office
P.C.
10' Clg.

BEDROOM #1
Polished Concrete
8' Clg.

BEDROOM #2
Polished Concrete
8' Clg.

CLO
SET

Polished Concrete
8' Clg.

CLO
SET

Polished Concrete
8' Clg.

SLOPED CEILING WILL VARY IN 
HEIGHT.

ALL CLOSETS (2) R (2) S

BATH
 #1

Polished Concrete
8' Clg.

COAT
Refrig.

UTILITY
Polished Concrete
8' Clg.

HALL
Polished Concrete
8' Clg.

COVERED DECK
S.Y.P #1 TREATED

MASTER BEDROOM
Polished Concrete
10' Clg.

CLOSET #1
Polished Concrete
10' Clg.

CLOSET #2
Polished Concrete
10' Clg.

MASTER BATHROOM
Polished Concrete
10' Clg.

SAUNA

JAPANESE 
SOAKER 
TUB

SHOWER

W
.C.

RECESS SHOWER 3.5"

LVL STAIR TREAD W/MIDDLE 
STEEL STRING

1

SEE GUARDRAIL & STAIR NOTES

123

1'-11 1/2"

10"

10"

SEE GUARDRAIL & STAIR NOTES

TEMPERED All Tempered Glazing to comply with 
Sections R308.3 and R308.4 of the 2006 IRC.

TEMPERED All Tempered Glazing to comply with 
Sections R308.3 and R308.4 of the 2006 IRC.

TEMPERED NOTE:
All Tempered Glazing to comply with Sections R308.3 and R308.4 of the 2006 IRC.

2'
-0

"

TEMPERED GLASS PANEL

TUB/
SHOWER

OPEN SHELVING

OPEN SHELVING

(2) R (2) S

(2) R (2) S

HEIGHT?

TEMPERED All Tempered Glazing to comply 
with Sections R308.3 and R308.4 of the 2006 IRC.

FRONT PORCH
Unfinished Concrete
Sloped Ceiling 10'- 17'

Sink

Range

D
W

Upper Cabinets

Beverage Center

TV W
all

8'-10" 8'-10" 24'-2" 9'-9"

16
'-5

 1/
8"

4'-0"

5'
-0

"

2'-1 1/2"

2'
-6

 3
/8

"

3'
-0

"

13'-0"

19
'-5

"

21'-5"

8'
-0

"

16
'-0

"

7'
-0

"

6'-0"

DESK

11'-6"6'-9 1/2"

8'
-2

 1/
4"

7'
-1

0 
7/

8"

4'
-2

"

9'
-9

"

3'
-1

1"

5'
-1

1"

6' TALL FLOATING WALL

2'-0"
30'-1 1/8"4'-6" 5'

-0
"

16
'-8

 1/
2"

4'-10 1/2"

3'
-0

"

3'-8"

4'
-0

"

2'-4 3/4"

6'
-4

 5
/8

" 1'-2 3/8" 1'-2 3/8"

5'-0"

29'-6 1/2"

77'-0"

42
'-0

"
8'

-8
 3

/4
"

0"

1

STAIR
TREADS
OUT OF LVL
3-1/2"X12"

STEEL STRINGER W/BRACKETS

1

2'-0"

2'
-1

/4
"

TRAY CEILING OPTION

6040 Casement/Fixed Arrangement

1 

6060 Casement/Fixed Arrangement

2850 Casement ( 1-LH & 1-RH)

5

4

5

7

4010 Fixed (1 TEMPERED)

2040 Casement (TEMPERED)

WINDOW SCHEDULE

Proposed 1 Floor

Guardrail & Stair Notes:
1. Guardrails shall begin compliance with section R312 2006 IRC.
2. Handrails & Guardrails (Design Loads) Table R301.5 & Footnote d 2006 IRC: 
Handrails and guards shall be designed for a minimum 200b live load and a 
single concentrated load applied in any direction at any point along the top.
3. Stair (Guards) R312.2 Exception 1 2006 IRC: Stair Triangular open riser 
treads are permitted provided the openings do not permit the passage of a 6" 
diameter space.
4. Stair (Rise, Run) R311.5.3 2006 IRC: Stair maximum riser height shall be 
7-3/4 inches and the minimum width for treads shall be 10 inches.
5. Stair (Handrail Details) 311.5.6.1 2006 IRC: Handrail height shall not be less 
than 34 inches and not more than 38 inches.

GENERAL NOTES:
 - DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE, CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND NOTIFY STEVEN 
ALLEN DESIGNS, LLC OF ANY VARIATIONS FROM THE DIMENSIONS OR CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS PRESENTED HEREIN. CEILING HEIGHTS TAKEN FROM WHERE THE NOTE IS LOCATED 
ON PLAN.

- ALL EXTERIOR WALLS TO BE 2X4 U.N.O. WITH 1/2" GYP. BOARD & GREEN BOARD AT WET AREAS.

- ALL GLASS AT TUBS AND SHOWERS SHALL BE TEMPERED SAFETY GLASS AND TO COMPLY WITH IRC 2006 SECT. R308

- SEE STAIR NOTES AND DETAILS - CONFORM TO IRC 2006 SECT'S R314, R315, R316, AND IBC 2006, CITY OF HOUSTON AMENDMENTS, SECTION 1003.3.3.11, EXICEPTION 4. PROVIDE CONTINUOUS RAIIING 
WHEN THERE ARE 4 OR MORE RISERS.

- PROVIDE ATTIC ACCESS WITH A MINIUM CLEAR OPENING OF 30"X54". PROVIDE MINIMUM HEAD CLEARANCE OF 30".  PULL DOWN STAIR TO HAVE A MINIMUM LOAD CAPACITY OF 350 LBS. SEE IRC 
2006 SECT. R807 AND SECT. M1305.1.3.

- LOCATE WATER HEATER(S) ABOVE A LOAD BEARING PARTITION W/ACCESS AND WORKING CLEARANCE IN A PAN WITH A RELIEF LINE TO OUTSIDE OR STORM SEWER LINE. INSTALLATION TO 
CONFORM WITH IRC 2000 SECT. P2803.

- PROVIDE 24" WIDE PLYWOOD WALKWAY TO ACCESS ALL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT LOCATED IN ATTIC. MAXIMUM DISTANCE FROM ATTIC ACCESS TO EQUIPMENT SHALL NOT EXCEED 20'. PROVIDE 
30" WIDE SERVICE PLATFORM AT SERVICE SIDE OF ALL EQUIPMENT IN ATTIC.

- MINIMUM EGRESS/ESCAPE ROUTE AT WINDOWS TO BE 20"W X 24" H. WITH SILL LESS THAN 44' A.F.F. PER 310

- ALL GAS VALVES - 1/4 TURN BEFORE THE APPLIANCE.

- ALL FRENCH DOORS, SIDE LITES, AND SHOWER DOORS SHALL HAVE TEMPERED GLASS.

- MINIMUM FLUSH HEARTH EXTENSION TO BE 20" FROM FACE TO FIREPLACE

- PROVIDE CRAWLSPACE ACCESS OPENING WITH A MIN. OPENING 18"X24"

- DOUBLE 2X4 OR 2X6 WALLS REQUIRED FOR CEILING HEIGHTS OVER 10'-0"

- PROVIDE 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM BOARD TO THE GARAGE SIDE OF STUDS AND JOISTS

- INSTALL MINIMUM 1-3/8" SOLID CORE DOOR FROM GARAGE TO CONDITIONED AREA.

- PROVIDE 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM BOARD TO ENCLOSED AREAS LOCATED UNDER ALL STAIRS.

1st Floor Gas Outlets:

1. Dryer
2. Range
3. Central Heat - Attic
4. Tankless Water Heater - Attic

6010 Fixed

7

8 4040 Casement/Fixed Arrangement

1 ATTIC ACCESS GUIDELINES

1st Floor Plumbing Valves:

1. Master Shower - TBD
2. Master Tub - Floor TBD
3. Bath #1 - Shower/Tub

A4.1 
1

A4.1 2
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Proposed West/Right

Proposed S%&/Rear

3.1A

NOTES:

Windows = 8' Header Height

1 

2

3

6060 Casement/Fixed Arrangement

6

6040 Casement/Fixed Arrangement

6060 Casement/Fixed Arrangement

2850 Casement ( 1-LH & 1-RH)4

5

4010 Fixed (1 TEMPERED)

2040 Casement (TEMPERED)

6010 Fixed

7

8 4040 Casement/Fixed Arrangement

WINDOW SCHEDULE

1 

2

3 3

333

(3) 6080 SLIDING GLASS DOORS
(1) 6080 SLIDING GLASS DOORS

4 4 5

6

6

7

8

FRONT DOOR TBD

12
6

12
6

12
6

12
6

12
6

COVERED PATIO (SLOPED CEILING & EXPOSED RAFTERS

6:12 6:12

6:12

7'
-5

 1/
8"

7'
-5

 1/
8"

REAR MASTER DOOR OVER HANG ROOF FOR 
SHADE & COSMETICS

OPTIONAL REAR GARAGE DR

HER OFFICE WINDOWS

BEDROOM #2 EGRESSBEDROOM #1 EGRESS MASTER BEDROOM EGRESS

FIBER CEMENT LAP SIDINGFIBER CEMENT LAP SIDING

EXTERIOR VENEER TBD (AFTER LAYOUT APPROVAL)
I.E. SIDING PATTERNS, ALTERNATIVES

FIBER CEMENT SIDING ENTIRE ELEVATION

FIBER CEMENT SIDING ENTIRE ELEVATION

NOTE:&NO&OVERHANG
Sof/it&or&Overhang&3’&or&less&to&property&to&be&made&of&
1&Hr&FireDRated&material&with&no&openings&

10:12

12
10
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3.3A

no
rt

h 

Proposed  Roof

NOTE:&NO&OVERHANG
Sof/it&or&Overhang&3’&or&less&to&property&to&be&made&of&

1&Hr&FireDRated&material&with&no&openings&

6:12

6:12

6:12

Shingle Roof

Shingle Roof

Shingle Roof

Shingle Roof

C L 

Gutter to Drain to Kemp St.4" DownSpout

Gutter to Drain to Kemp St.

DS

DS

Gutter Each Each To Down Spout

Gutter to Rear Downspout

10:12
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A 4.1

Ma!er Closet

Living Room ViewA4.1 
1

A4.1 
3 

8'
-0

"

REAR GARAGE DOOR 

6'
-7

 1/
8"

GARAGE STORAGE

7'
-1

0 
1/

2"

5'
-2

 5
/8

"

LOW POINT
IN UP OFFICE

HIGH POINT IN UP OFFICE

ATTIC 
ACCESS

1

1 1

STEEL STRINGER WITH BRACKETS

STAIR TREADS TO BE MADE WITH 3-1/2"X12"
LVL BEAM 

FLOOR SUPPORT
FLOOR

GUARDRAIL TBD


